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RIGHT OF WAY DIVISION

Regional Utility Coordinators
DISTRICTS 2, 3, & 6

Justin Goodnight 

Justin.D.Goodnight@wv.gov

Rodney Hedrick

Rodney.D.Hedrick@wv.gov

DISTRICTS 4, 5, & 8

DISTRICT 7 & Design-Buld Projects

Tracy Estel

Tracy.L.Estel@wv.gov

DISTRICTS 1, 9, & 10

Tim Ruppert

Timothy.W.Ruppert@wv.gov

10/28/24

Tracy L. Estel – Railroads & Utilities Manager

Tracy.L.Estel@wv.gov

Mike Huffman – Railroad Coordinator

Michael.D.Huffman@wv.gov

mailto:Justin.D.Goodnight@wv.gov
mailto:Rodney.D.Hedrick@wv.gov
mailto:Tracy.L.Estel@wv.gov
mailto:Timothy.W.Ruppert@wv.gov
mailto:Tracy.L.Estel@wv.gov
mailto:Sarah.L.Runyon@wv.gov
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CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

REGIONAL CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS
DISTRICTS 4, 6

Michael Witherow, PE

Office:

Cell: 304-650-3041

Michael.Witherow@wv.gov

Jason Tharp, PE

Office:

Cell: 304-989-2676

Jason.E.Tharp@wv.gov

DISTRICTS 5, 7, 8

DISTRICTS 9, 10

Matt Rowan, PE

Office: 304-558-9570

Cell: 304-590-3659

Matthew.L.Rowan@wv.gov

DISTRICTS 1, 2, 3

Jason Hamilton, PE

Office:304-205-6208

Cell: 304-546-7871

Jason.G.Hamilton@wv.gov

7/17/2024

mailto:Michael.Witherow@wv.gov
mailto:Jason.E.Tharp@wv.gov
mailto:Matthew.L.Rowan@wv.gov
mailto:Jason.G.Hamilton@wv.gov
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TECHNICAL SUPPORT DIVISION

404 NWP & NPDES

7/17/2024

Travis Long – Director Technical Support Division

Travis.E.Long@wv.gov

304-414-6457

Sondra Mullens – Assistant Director NEPA 

Compliance

Sondra.L.Mullins@wv.gov

304-414-6468

All 404 NWP applications and questions shall be 

submitted to:  DOH404PermitRequest@wv.gov

All NPDES applications and questions shall be 

submitted to: DOHNPDESPermitRequest@wv.gov

mailto:Travis.E.Long@wv.gov
mailto:Sondra.L.Mullins@wv.gov
mailto:DOH404PermitRequest@wv.gov
mailto:DOHNPDESPermitRequest@wv.gov
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